
Foods for Specified Health Uses (FOSHU) is an official certification 
from Japan Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare Consumer Affairs 
Agency for food ingredients that are scientifically proven to help 
enhance health. Only ingredients of the highest standard that meet 
strict efficacy and safety requirements are awarded the FOSHU status.

THE REBIRTH OF BONES:
Megmilk Snow Brand MBP Special Milk Formula

MEGMILK SNOW BRAND MBP® is a specially formulated nutritious milk formula that 
contains MBP® (Milk Basic Protein), is low in fat, and high in Calcium and Vitamin D. 
MBP® is a clinically studied protein complex found naturally in cow’s and human’s 
milk, and works directly and indirectly on bone cells to form healthy bones and 
increase bone density. MBP® has been awarded with the prestigious “2005 IFT Food 
Technology Industrial Achievement Award” by one of the world’s leading scientific 
societies, The Institute of Food Technologists (IFT).

MILK PREPARATION
•	 Mix 1 sachet (16g) with 140ml of cool or warm water (50ºC–60ºC).  Then stir well.
•	 Consume immediately and do not keep leftovers.

IMPORTANT NOTICE
•	 Recommended daily consumption is 1–3 sachets a day.
•	 Sachets packed in Nitrogen gas for freshness.

Ingredients:	 Skim Milk Powder, Whey Powder,  
		  Milk Calcium, Dextrin, Sucrose,  
		  Milk Protein, Natural Milk Flavouring 		
		  & Vitamin D
Milk Solids:	 88.7% (excluding fat)
Milk Fat:	 1.0%
Net Weight:	 112g (16g x 7 sachets)
Storage:	 Store in a cool and dry place
Manufactured by:	 Megmilk Snow Brand Co. Ltd., Japan

Importer:
SNOW MARKETING SDN BHD (No.116577-W)

W-10-03, Menara Melawangi,
Pusat Perdagangan Amcorp,
No.18, Jalan Persiaran Barat,
46050 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia

www.snowbrand.com.my

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving size: 16g
Servings per package: 7 sachets

1 sachet contains Recommended  
Daily Intake (RDI) of:
•	 Calcium	 50%
•	 Vitamin D	30%

1 SACHET (16G) OF MILK POWDER

Energy 56kcal

Protein 3.9g

Fat 0.2g

Carbohydrate 9.6g

Sodium 67mg

Calcium 350mg

Vitamin D 1.2–2.5µg

MBP® 12.5mg

Snow Brand MBP
per 16g (150ml serving) of milk powder

Cow’s Milk
per 150ml serving

Carbohydrate

Calcium

Vitamin D

Energy

Protein

Fat

NUTRITIONAL COMPARISON

56kcal
104kcal

3.9g
5.1g

0.2g
5.9g

9.6g
7.4g

350mg
170mg

1.2–2.5µg
0µg

MBP® is a registered trademark of Megmilk Snow Brand Co. Ltd., Japan


