THE REBIRTH OF BONES:

Megmilk Snow Brand MBP Special Milk Formula

MEGMILK SNOW BRAND MBP® is a specially formulated nutritious milk formula that contains MBP® (Milk Basic Protein), is low in fat, and high in Calcium and Vitamin D. MBP® is a clinically studied protein complex found naturally in cow's and human's milk, and works directly and indirectly on bone cells to form healthy bones and increase bone density. MBP® has been awarded with the prestigious "2005 IFT Food Technology Industrial Achievement Award" by one of the world's leading scientific societies, The Institute of Food Technologists (IFT).



Foods for Specified Health Uses (FOSHU) is an official certification from Japan Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare Consumer Affairs Agency for food ingredients that are scientifically proven to help enhance health. Only ingredients of the highest standard that meet strict efficacy and safety requirements are awarded the FOSHU status.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving size: 16g

Servings per package: 7 sachets

1 SACHET (16G) OF MILK POWDER

Energy	56kcal
Protein	3.9g
Fat	0.2g
Carbohydrate	9.6g
Sodium	67mg
Calcium	350mg
Vitamin D	1.2-2.5µg
MBP®	12.5mg

1 sachet contains Recommended Daily Intake (RDI) of:

- Calcium 50%
- Vitamin D 30%

NUTRITIONAL COMPARISON

Energy		104kcal
Protein		3.9g 5.1g
Fat		0.2g 5.9g
Carbohydrate		9.6g 7.4g
Calcium		350mg 170mg
Vitamin D		1.2–2.5μg 0μg
Snow Brand MBP		

per 16g (150ml serving) of milk powder



Cow's Milk per 150ml serving

MILK PREPARATION

- Mix 1 sachet (16g) with 140ml of cool or warm water (50°C-60°C). Then stir well.
- Consume immediately and do not keep leftovers.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Recommended daily consumption is 1-3 sachets a day.
- Sachets packed in Nitrogen gas for freshness.

Importer-Skim Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Ingredients: SNOW MARKETING SDN BHD (No.116577-W) Milk Calcium, Dextrin, Sucrose, Milk Protein, Natural Milk Flavouring W-10-03, Menara Melawangi, & Vitamin D Pusat Perdagangan Amcorp. Milk Solids: 88.7% (excluding fat) No.18, Jalan Persiaran Barat, Milk Fat: 1.0% 46050 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia 112q (16q x 7 sachets)

Net Weight: www.snowbrand.com.my Store in a cool and dry place Storage: Manufactured by: Megmilk Snow Brand Co. Ltd., Japan